
Order Bib Name CC

1 591 ROSE Darrien ON

2 592 ARTEAU Nicolas QC

3 593 FUENTES Teo ON

4 594 DERVISOGLU Deniz ON

5 595 BERG Spencer ON

6 596 POIRIER Kai NB

7 597 THÉRIEN Alexis QC

8 598 VLASOV Mark ON

9 599 BAUDIN Gaston QC

10 600 CHOE Ethan ON

11 601 SCHINDELER Daniel NS

12 602 BRIGGS Josiah ON

13 603 GODDARD Quinn ON

14 604 LLEDO Jax ON

15 605 RAJAN Noah ON

16 606 LEVASSEUR Alexis QC

17 607 SMALE Marcus QC

18 608 THICH Jayden ON

19 609 MOREAU Guillaume QC

20 610 ROWLAND Nathan ON

21 611 MORNEAU SAVARD Justin QC

22 612 OSBORNE Julien QC

23 613 LASTERE Antonin QC

24 614 DAGENAIS Tom QC

25 615 HARPER Julian ON

26 616 BÉLANGER Arthur QC

27 617 ALLARD Samuel QC

28 618 STOKOE Peter ON

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 

East Youth Boulder Regionals
22 April 2023 - 23 April 2023

Youth C Male Boulder Qualification
COURSE A Startlist



Round starts at: 13:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 12:30

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 606 LEVASSEUR Alexis QC

2 607 SMALE Marcus QC

3 608 THICH Jayden ON

4 609 MOREAU Guillaume QC

5 610 ROWLAND Nathan ON

6 611 MORNEAU SAVARD Justin QC

7 612 OSBORNE Julien QC

8 613 LASTERE Antonin QC

9 614 DAGENAIS Tom QC

10 615 HARPER Julian ON

11 616 BÉLANGER Arthur QC

12 617 ALLARD Samuel QC

13 618 STOKOE Peter ON

14 591 ROSE Darrien ON

15 592 ARTEAU Nicolas QC

16 593 FUENTES Teo ON

17 594 DERVISOGLU Deniz ON

18 595 BERG Spencer ON

19 596 POIRIER Kai NB

20 597 THÉRIEN Alexis QC

21 598 VLASOV Mark ON

22 599 BAUDIN Gaston QC

23 600 CHOE Ethan ON

24 601 SCHINDELER Daniel NS

25 602 BRIGGS Josiah ON

26 603 GODDARD Quinn ON

27 604 LLEDO Jax ON

28 605 RAJAN Noah ON

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 

East Youth Boulder Regionals
22 April 2023 - 23 April 2023

Youth C Male Boulder Qualification
COURSE B Startlist



Round starts at: 13:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 12:30

Result Service provided by 


